
No. of•· 
Lieense. Name of Licensee. 

7820 Butler, John . 
4496 Denniston, Leslie Hunter 
7,826 Alfred Clark, Ltd; 
5366 Cob be, Richard .. 
7916 Cockerill and Campbell, Ltd. 
7474 Common; Skelton, and Co.,-Ltd. 
6494 Cooke, Percy 
7099 Coull, John 
2828 Cook, John Bennett 
7321 Cullimore, Frederick William Martinhill Jlµlles 

4816 _ Agar, Charles Alfred E~win 
7622 Williams, Herbert Rowlands 
7324 Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 
7348 Dalgety and Co.; Ltd. 
7801 Tonkin,.John Franklin 

. 7322 Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 
7620 Williams, Herbert Roland 
7070 Mannering, Sefton Alexander 

· 6578 Hall, William Henry 
734 7 Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 
7257 Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 
6576 Hall, William Henry 
7476 Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 
6813 Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 
7;328 Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 
6577 Hall, William• Henry 
6812 Datgety and Co., Ltd. 
6495 Dalgety and Co., Ltd. ·. 
6716 , Salmon, Eric Leslie 
7983 ' Ziesler,' Erling .. 
2829 Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 
7069 Mannering, Sefton Alexander 
7402 Cooper, Harry Dudley 
7350 Da]gety and Co., Ltd. 
7323 Da]gety and Co;, Ltd. 
7913 Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 
7327 Dalgety arid Co., Ltd. 
7258 Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 
7256 Dalgety and Cot;.Ltd.· 
7349 Palgety .and Co., Ltd. 
7981 Ziesler, Erling .. 
7068 Mannering, Sefton Alexander . 
4678 Cooper, Harry Dudley · 
7912 Dalgety and Co., Ltd.· 
6717 Salmon, Eric Leslie 
7353 · Fetch, Alexander Lubbock 
7621 Williams, Herbert Roland 
J326 .• Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 
7325 Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 
Q354 F~tch, Alexander Lubbock 
6418 Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 

) REGISTER OF LIO~NSES ISSUED UNDER THE AUCTIONEE~S ACT, 1928~neinued 

Name of Firm (if any) of which 
Licensee is a Member, or Registered 
Company on whose .behalf License 

is held. 

Central Land and Estate Agency. ; 
The. Cent:al Otago Commission Agency 

R. Cob be, Ltd ... 

Cullen and Cook 

Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 
Dalgety and 09., Ltd. 

Dalgety and Co., Ltd.­

Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 
Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 
Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 

· Dalgety and. Co., Ltd. . . 

Dalgety and Co., Ltd. . . 

Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 
Da!gety and Co., Ltd. 

Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 
Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 

Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 
Dalgetyand Co., Ltd. 
Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 

- Dalgety and Co'., Ltd. 
Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 
Dalgety and Co., LM. 

Dalgety and Co., Ltd. • . 

• 

,, .. 

Name of Seller. 

Butler, John . 
Denniston, fa~slie Hunter .. 
Clark; Alfred 

. Cob be, Richard . ; 
Mackay; William 
B'ous:6.eld, Frederick Brougham 
V ~ll~nce, William R9dney 
Coull, John ' .. 
Cook, John Bennett 
Cu11imore, Frederick William Martin-

hill James 
Agar, Charles Alfred Edwin 
Alexander, D'Arcy Phillips 
Alexander, Robert Edward 
Buckland, Alfred Seagar .. 
Budge, Victor Manson 
Buxton, John Richard 
Cochran, George Gardiner · 
Condon, Robert Oswald .. 
Daly, Ainsworth William .. · 
Dodd, Eric William Ballantyne 
Dowsett, William James .. 
Edwards, Harold William 
Garland, Kenneth Brooke .. 
Harding, Albert Richmond 
Harris, Austin James 
Kettle, ·Neville Fitzclarence 
Kirkham, Horace WilHam 
Lacy, Harold Reynolds 
Lissette, Albert Fred 
McCallum, Archibald 
McCrea, James Henry 
Manneizing, Sefton Alexander 
Mans:6.e]d, James Ramsay 
Maskew, Thomas Stordy .. 
Moir, William (jun.) 
Morrow, Thomas 
Mulligan,· Leslie Douglas .. 
Nelson, Bert James , 
O'Donnell, James. 
O'·DQlloghue, Dominic Henry Fitzroy 
O'Donohue, Gerald Leonard 
Parker, Alfred Stanley 

. Renton, Moore Richardson 
Reynolds, James John 
Salmon, Eric Leslie 
Scott, John Gladstone 
Simon, Alfred Rupert 
Smith, John William. 
Smith, Reginald Wallace 
Walker, Fre<;lerick George 
Wallis, Arthur Lascelles 

Registered Office. 

25 Dowling St., Dunedin 
Alexandra · 
8-10 Manse St., DUitedin 
Wharf St., Tauranga .. 
Irk St., Gore 
I Peel St., Gisborne .. 
Gardner's Bldgs., Rathbone St., Whangarei 
Maria Place, W anganui 
Wairoa 
Seaview Rd., New Brighton 

·opotiki 
Invercargill 
Christchurch .. 
Hamilton 
Oamaru 
Christchurch 
In vercargill .. 
Hastings 
21 Queen St., Palmerston N. 
Hamilton · , 
Jetty St., Dunedin 
21 Queen St., Palmerston North 
Reads Quay, Gisborne 
Albert St., Hamilton .. 
Christchurch. . , · 
21 Queen St., Palmerston North 
Albert St., Auckland 
Whangarei .. 
Te Kuiti · 
Timaru 
Special District of W airoa 
Napier 
119-123 Featherston St., Wellington 
Hamilton 
Christchurch .. 
Gore 
Christchurch .. 
Jetty St., Dunedin 
Jetty St., Dunedin 
Hamilton · 
Timaru 
Dannevirke 
172 Trafalgi:i,r St., Nelson 
Gore 
Te Kuiti 
Queen St., Masterton .. 
In vercargill .. 
Christchurch .. 
Christchurch .. 

· Queen St., Masterton .. 
Kaikohe -

-~ 
I 

) 

Date L. 1.· censel· Court by which 
granted. License granted. 

.• 

1/4/44 
1/4/44 
1/4/44 
1/4/44 
1/4/44 
1-/4/44 
1/4/44 
1/4/44 
1/4/44 
1/4/44 

1/4/44 
1/4/44 
1/4/44 
1/4/44 
1/4/44 
1/4/44 
1/4/44 
1/4/44 
1/4/44 
1/4/44 
1/4/44 
1/4/44, 
1/4/44 
l/4/44 
1/4/44 
1/4/44 
1/4/44 
1/4/44 
1/4/44 
1/4/44 
1/4/44 
1/4/44 
1/4/44 
1/4/44 
1/4/44 
1/4/44 
1/4/44 
1/4/44 
l/'.i/44 
1/4/44. 
1/4/44 
1/4/44 
1/4/44 
1/4/44 
1/4/44 
1/4/44 
1/4/44 
1/4/44 
1/4/44 
1/4/44 
1/4/44 

Dunedin. 
Alexandra. 
Dunedin. 
Ta'uranga. 
Gore. 
Gisbor:rie. 
Whangarei. 
Wanganui. 
Wairoa. 
Christchurch. 

Opotiki. 
Invercargill. 
Christchurch. 
Hamilton. 
Oamaru. 
Christchurch. 
Invercargill. 
Napier. 
Palmerston N. 
Hamilton. 
Dunedin. 
Palmerston N. 
Gisborne. 
Hamilton. 
Christchurch. 
Palmerston N. 
Auckland. 
Whangarei. 
Taumarunui. 
Timaru. 
Wairoa. 

,Napier. 
Wellington. 
Hamilton. 
Christchurch. 
Gore. 
Christchurch. 
Dunedin. 
Dunedin. 
Hamilton .. 
Timaru. 
Napier. 
Nelson • 
Gore. 
Taumarunui. 
Masterton. 
In vercargill. 
Christchurch. 
Christchurch. 

.. Masterton. 
Kaikohe. 
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